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U11 - Niveau 2 / Phase 3 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

75413.1

75409.1

75406.1

75407.1

75408.1

75410.1

75411.1

75412.1

75414.1

75415.1

75416.1

75417.1

75418.1

75419.1

75420.1

75421.1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 2

Verneuil As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Senlis Usm 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Senlis Usm 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 1

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Senlis Usm 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Chevrieres Grand 2

Avilly Cs 1 Chevrieres Grand 1 Chevrieres Grand 2 Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3 Pont Ste Maxence Us 4 Senlis Usm 1 Senlis Usm 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2 Verneuil As 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

642

ASSL

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

SENLIS USM

VERNEUIL AS

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

VERNEUIL AS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53208295

53208288

53208279

53208280

53208281

53208289

53208290

53208291

53208302

53208303

53208304

53208319

53208320

53208321

53208322

53208323

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 10H   Début hiver : 10H
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

29/03/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

75430.1

75427.1

75428.1

75429.1

75422.1

75423.1

75424.1

75426.1

75434.1

75435.1

75436.1

75438.1

75437.1

75431.1

75432.1

75433.1

75446.1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Senlis Usm 2

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 2

Senlis Usm 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Avilly Cs 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Chevrieres Grand 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Senlis Usm 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Chevrieres Grand 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Verneuil As 1

Avilly Cs 1

Senlis Usm 1

Avilly Cs 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Chevrieres Grand 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ASSL

AVILLY CS

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

ASSL

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

AVILLY CS

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53208434

53208431

53208432

53208433

53208324

53208325

53208326

53208424

53208444

53208445

53208446

53208454

53208453

53208441

53208442

53208443

53208481

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

10/05/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

75440.1

75441.1

75442.1

75443.1

75444.1

75445.1

75439.1

75447.1

75448.1

75449.1

75450.1

75451.1

75452.1

75453.1

75455.1

75456.1

75465.1

75462.1

75463.1

75464.1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Senlis Usm 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Senlis Usm 2

Senlis Usm 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Chevrieres Grand 2

Senlis Usm 2

Senlis Usm 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Chevrieres Grand 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

AVILLY CS

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

SENLIS USM

ASSL

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53208467

53208468

53208469

53208476

53208477

53208478

53208463

53208488

53208489

53208490

53208554

53208555

53208556

53208557

53208558

53208596

53208609

53208606

53208607

53208608

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

10/05/2025

17/05/2025

17/05/2025

17/05/2025

07/06/2025

07/06/2025

07/06/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

75458.1

75459.1

75460.1

75472.1

75473.1

75474.1

75476.1

75468.1

75469.1

75470.1

75466.1

75483.1

75484.1

75485.1

75480.1

75481.1

75482.1

75477.1

75486.1

Senlis Usm 1

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 1

Avilly Cs 1

Verneuil As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Avilly Cs 1

Avilly Cs 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

Chevrieres Grand 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Chevrieres Grand 1

Senlis Usm 1

Chevrieres Grand 1

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 4

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Chevrieres Grand 1

Avilly Cs 1

Chevrieres Grand 2

Chevrieres Grand 2

Senlis Usm 2

Verneuil As 1

Verneuil As 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 3

Chevrieres Grand 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

St-Sauveur La Croix 2

Senlis Usm 1

Senlis Usm 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VERNEUIL AS

PONT STE MAXENCE US

SENLIS USM

VERNEUIL AS

AVILLY CS

CHEVRIERES GRANDFRES

PONT STE MAXENCE US

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

53208597

53208598

53208599

53208639

53208640

53208641

53208710

53208636

53208637

53208638

53208632

53208799

53208800

53208801

53208796

53208797

53208798

53208792

53208802

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


